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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS
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Suregrip Surecut RIIFE FEIRTFE LT 6
Suregrip Surecut RFNFHE FEICHLA REEE 8
Surecut HEEL
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Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 25 13
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 40 14
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 60 15
ﬁ,;{?:—& Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 80 16
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 80R 17
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 120 18
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 120R 20
Az Ele R 5]
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

B SCP 25 SCP 40 SCP 60 SCP 80 SCP 80R
BARSH
BEAR 4 S S 4 =%
E R 25A 40A 60A 80A 80A
YEEE 6-8mm 8-12mm 12-20mm 20-25mm 20-25mm
EEES 60% 60% 60% 60% 60%
TEIASE TR/AR FR/AR T5/AR TR/AR TR/AS
i 2.8 bar 4.5-5.0 4.5-5.0 bar 4.5-5.0 bar 4.5-5.0 bar
VERE 40 psi bar 65-75 psi 65-75 psi 65-75 psi 65-75 psi
e 40 I/min 100 I/min 110 |/min 110 I/min 110 I/min
e 85 scfh 210 scfh 230 scfh 230 scfh 230 scfh
Sl E FEL AR A F FR AR A EIE FEL AR A FIHE B AR A I FELAR A EIE
Blp 2t IRERS 13 JRERS 13 IRERS 13 IRERS |3 IRERS |3
e[S IS EISSL7 e[S IS
SORERT 90 b 90 b 90 b 90 b 90 #»
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Suregrip Surecut R 5|5 FElit PARKERG

EE(E: 25 Amp F 120 £1% JRFZFHE  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

S SCP 120 SCP 120R SCMP 80R SCMP 120R
FARSH
BHHR % % % =4
B E 120A 120A 80A 120A
MEEE 30-35mm 30-35mm 20-25mm 30-35mm
S 60% 60% 60% 60%
RELEE SE/ES sE/ES TE/ES SE/ES
P 4.5-5.0 bar 4.5-5.0 bar 4.5-5.0 bar 4,5-5.0 bar
nE S E

65-75 psi 65-75 psi 65-75 psi 65-75 psi
S 200 I/min 200 I/min 110 I/min 200 |/min
FNE o

420 scfh 420 scfh 230 scfh 420 scfh
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E| 7] E| 7] E| IS 7] E[FSY 7]
SRERT 90 Fb 90 F 90 90
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS
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Denotes standard configuration on CC1, CC2, CC3
NOTE: See page 11 for Cable Terminations explained
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SCP 25 Suregrip Surecut R % 5 F 28
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SR A
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

| scpP25s51

SCP25-40-CF1

SCP25-60-CF1

Sl

HEesRAERS12amEE R

B4

g
TS iR FLEZSA  Amps TS IR
SCP2520-06 g 0.65mm 10-20A 1 SCP2501 SCP25 70° ik
*SCP2520-08 g 0.8mm 20-30A 2 SCP2508 ‘0" F2El
SCP2520-06E  fintEIm 0.65mm 10-20A 3 SCP2514 EBRFFWEE
SCP2520-08E  hR&EImg 0.8mm 20-30A 4 SCPSP1 24T
N 5 SCP2516 EETRERN
ST 6 SCP2515 TEfIAL
EWRS £ 7 *SCP2519-40-# BLASAR T X 45K
SCP2530-1 SN 1 7L *SCP2519-60-# FRAEER T X 63K
*SCP2530-2 ShizEmE, 2 7L 8 SCP2550 E Rl
SCP2530-4 SRS, 4 7L
AR SRR E
BEEFMERIESEUTRM:
R 1071
-GN 24-3051
GFRMHERER 31-3371
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P ARKE 20 SCP 40 Suregrip Surecut 5| %55 F 246

FEE: 400 BE/RS,60%EHE
SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS SAREE

®

SCP2551

— i - - ‘7 | mexm
J e
S sop2s40
SCP2504 SCP2506 SCP25 &3 SCP25 &3 1 s
B BRI ELER]) ShugHE 5
iR S F{ }1
SCP2504E  SCP2506 SCP25 %51 SCP25 %7
FAR SRR 751 SgERE 351

BS

PR 4% 6K
Suregrip FE T EIC RS
SCP40-40-CF2 SCP40-60-CF2

HERTAERS12ANEER

SRt B4

04
EMHRw= i3y BoreA Amps TS A
SCP2520-06  EIW% 0.65mm  10-20A 1 SCP4001 SCP40 70° #3k
*SCP2520-08 Mg 0.8mm  20-30A 2 SCP2508 “O" HE
SCP2520-06E  MNIKMiHE 0.65mm  10-20A 3 SCP2514 FH
SCP2520-08E  MRAKMEHE 0.8mm  20-30A 4 SCPSP1 24T
*SCP2520-09 &M 0.9mm  30-40A 5 SCP2516 R
SCP2524-09  FSLEIME 0.9mm  30-40A 6 SCP2515 EfIER
SCP2522-09 T+ FiEEIng 0.9mm  30-40A 7 *SCP4019-40-# FATLR M x 4mt
SCP2522-09E  hH<+-FiEEImE 0.9mm  30-40A *SCP4019-60-# HLARLAM x 6mt
8 SCP2550 ZIEHE
SN
TS Ei:%
*SCP2530-6 AN, 6FL
SCP2530-6L  KHMIMNGHE, 67l
TR SRR E
BEEFMERIESEUTRN:
<R 107
-GN 24-3071
SFRMERER 31-3371
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS
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SCP2504 SCP2506 SCP25 Z7%| SCP25 &3 L [rE
B R L ER]) Shusmg 251 o
AR e F{ Pf.
SCP2504E SCP2506 SCP25 %71 SCP25 &3
e BRI IS PN e
iR
4% 65K
Suregrip FEB T EICRT SCP60-40.CF2 PR——.

HEETAE RS2 E &

St B4

g
EMRS iR fLiIZgA Amps EWgRS A
SCP2520-06 g 0.65mm  10-20A 1 SCP6001 SCP60 70° 4k
* SCP2520-08 0 0.8mm 20-30A 2 SCP2508 “0” F4E
SCP2520-06E  fmiEIM 0.65mm  10-20A 3  SCP2514 F
SCP2520-08E  tRicEImE 0.8mm 20-30A 4 SCPSP1 24T
SCP2522-09 +FEEIRE 0.9mm 30-40A 5 SCP2516 TR
SCP2522-09E  miK+FiEEIn 0.9mm 30-40A 6 SCP2515 TELR
SCP2524-10 FEng 1.0mm 40-50A 7 *SCP6019-40-# FATLR M x 4mt
SCP2524-11 T EI 1.1mm 50-60A *SCP6019-60-# HLARZA M x 6mt
8 SCP2550 ZIEHE
N
EMHRS ik
*SCP2530-6 SN 67l
SCP2530-6L KEDINGEN, 6FL
SRR SRR E
BESFMERIESEUTHN
e m— R 105
R ~GEEH 24-3071
CF2 SRERER 31-333
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FiElE: 80N BE/AS, 60%EH %
SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS SAREE

""" 2 -
SCP8051
O mRxR
8 smonn = | [ ] . E
SCP8002 SCP8004  SCP8006 SCP80 %31 SCP8O 5| = scpso4o
RENE AR RIRER L £37] SNIBEHE 251 k=l s
=1 = B @
SCP8002 SCP8004  SCP8006 SCP80 #31 SCP8031 SCP8041
RENE iR SRIRER E ] MBS E SMIEEHE
=1 = B @
SCP8002 SCP8004  SCP8006 SCP80 #31 SCP8031 SCP8043
HENE L AR L 37 NG £ SRR

8BS

4k 6K

Suregrip FE T EH AT

SCP80-40-CF4 SCP80-60-CF4

HERMAERAS12ANEER

SRt B4

g
TS iy FLiZ A Amps EMRmS IR
SCP8022-09  +FHEEIRE 0.9mm 30-40A 1 SCP8001 SCP80 70° i<k
SCP8028-16 S EIFAZEIM 1.6mm 80A 2 SCP2508 “O" 2
SCP8020-10  ElIWE 1.0mm 40-50A 3 SCP8014 FiR
SCP8020-11  ElMg 1.1mm 50-60A 4 SCPSP1 #2457
SCP8020-12 &l 1.2mm 60-70A 5 SCP2516 REIRHL
*SCP8020-13 M 1.3mm 70-80A 6 SCP8015 EfIER
SCP8026-10  #EAMIEIZIRE 1.0mm 40-50A 7 *SCP8019-40-# TR x 4mt
SCP8026-11  HELEIEIZIME 1.1mm 50-60A *SCP8019-60-# EBAELA M x 6mt
SCP8026-12  #EAlIEIZINE 1.2mm 60-70A 8 SCP8050 2FEHE
SCP8026-13  FEAMIEIZINE 1.3mm 70-80A
N
EMHRS b5
*SCP8030 SR
TR SRR E
BEEFMERIESEUTRN:

<R 107

-GN 24-3071

SFRMERER 31-3371

n B 7= IR IR GB/T15579.7 MikRfEAE =, IARIER T C€IAIE, H#F4 RoHS2,REACH #1 WEEE #Rfk
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SCP8051
IR

SCP8002 SCP8004  SCP8006 SCP80 %% SCP80 &% SCP8040
RENE AR BRI #2251 SN R 51 mEs
=1 = Bk
SCP8002 SCP8004  SCP8006 SCP80 %71l SCP8031 SCP8041
B iR SRR g 2751 Sz E 1 HNIEERE R
-1 = (B P
SCP8002 SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 %71 SCP8031 SCP8043
BENE R SRR E =] Sz E 1 SRS
1] =
RS
. 4% 6K
Suregrip FE FEIE RS
SCP80OR-40-CF4 SCP80R-60-CF4
HERRAEREI2MERER
S
DE2 4
g
SCP8022-09 +FEEIE 0.9mm 30-40A 1 SCP8001 SCP80 70° #sk
SCP8028-16 SR BN 1.6mm 80A 2 SCP2508 ‘0" HE
SCP8020-10 g 1.0mm 40-50A 3 SCP8014C EST]
SCP8020-11 Zng 1.1mm 50-60A 4 SCPSP1 12T
SCP8020-12 Zng 1.2mm 60-70A 5 SCP2516 R
*SCP8020-13 Zng 1.3mm 70-80A 6 SCP8015 LR
SCP8026-10 FERIEI BN 1.0mm 40-50A 7 *SCP8019C-40-# FE454A4E x 4mt
SCP8026-11 3 LA 1.1mm 50-60A *SCP8019C-60-# FELARLA M x Bmt
SCP8026-12 R BN 1.2mm 60-70A 8 SCP8050 2IEHE
SCP8026-13 AR EI BN 1.3mm 70-80A
N
*SCP8030 SN
SRR SRR E
BEEIFMERIESEUTRD:
=p 105
<SRt 24-3051
SRHRER 31-337
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L
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RIERRIF
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A B SRR
ﬂ‘t | . CP1206
AR WSS onsmha
SCP1202 SCP1204 SCP1207
A B BRI
=4 = '
SCP1202 SCP1204 SCP1206
A Py RIERRIF

4%

-

SCP12 &%l SCP12 &%
ELET) SR R 51
SCP12 &% SCP1232
g 25 SIS E
SCP12 &%l SCP1232
B ERT) SINIBERE E 1

65K

e

SCP 120 Suregrip Surecut 5 % 5 F 26

FEE: 1200 B5/AS,60%EHE
SANEIE

SCP1251
XA

" sCP1240
PRERR

SCP8041
SR

SCP1241
SIS E

SCP8043
SIS

SCP120-40-CF4

SCP120-60-CF4

HERRAI RS 12RMEER

TR SRR E
B IFMERESEUTRS:
[Ei% 1051
Bt 24-3051
-HFRMEER 31-3371
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SCP 120 Suregrip Surecut & 51| F & F g P ARKE Re

REE: 1200 =5/AR,60%FHR
Eﬂt - = VAT aE JRSEFHB  TORCHOLOGY

T4 SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

St B4

g
EMRS A 7L24A  Amps EW RS IR
SCP1220-10 Zng 1.0mm 40-50A 1 SCP1201 SCP120 70° #3k
SCP1220-11 El 1.1mm 50-60A 2 SCP1208 ‘0" FEl
SCP1220-12 El 1.2mm 60-70A 3 SCP8014 FR
SCP1221-14 E 1.4mm 80-90A 4  SCPSP1 25T
SCP1221-15 £l 1.5mm 100-110A 5 SCP2516 RERH
*SCP1221-16 E1 1.6mm 110-120A 6 SCP8015 EfLHR
SCP1222-09 FERIEIEINE 0.9mm 30-40A 7 *SCP8019-40 -# FEARZA M x 4mt
SCP1228-22 SelREN 2.2mm 120A *SCP8019-60 -# EU5LR M x 6mt
SCP1226-10 FEREIEIEIN 1.0mm 40-50A 8 SCP1250 ZIEHE
SCP1226-11 ERIEIEIE 1.1mm 50-60A
SCP1226-12 FERIEIEI 1.2mm 60-70A
SCP1227-14 R RIEINE 1.4mm 80-90A
SCP1227-15 AR EI BN 1.5mm 100-110A
SCP1227-16 JEREIBINE 1.6mm 110-120A
N
SCP1230 SNIEERE | 30-70A
*SCP1231 SNEERE | 80-120A

MESR: KEMRRIFEREREBAE, REFR, PREETORE, BRRECEMENUEMERES. £,
RAREECFANEHNSE, BFBTEM




P AR KE Re SCP 120R Suregrip Surecut R 51| 5% 55 F Zl4¢

j BEE: 1208 ZH/AR, 0EHE
JRSZFAB  TORCHOLOGY Bl EVES, O %
SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS SAREE

-1
-
SCP1251
1 e RER
(8) ‘ —_
R —— B
FIRA !
2 _.' : SCP1240
LEJ L mEE
SCP1202 SCP1204 SCP1207 SCP12 &% SCP12 &%
B B SRR g 551 SMEEH; R 5
SCP8041
SCP1206 B
OIE] m— ,
FERREE PUES i ’ -
& SCP1241
L SN =
SCP1202 SCP1204 SCP1207 SCP12 &% SCP1232
HEE Er SRR e SN 4
=a l m— b SCP8043
8 — —_ - O samse
SCP1202 SCP1204  SCP1206 SCP12 &%l SCP1232
B Er ADERAE SR SN £
B
L 4%k 6K
Suregrip FE T EIHRT
SCP120R-40-CF4 SCP120R-60-CF4

HERBAERS12ANEER

ORI SRR

B IFMERESEUTRS:
D= 107
Bt 24-3051
-HFRMEER 31-3371

n B 918 GB/T15579.7 MtmfEE =, UKIEIE T CE€IAIE, 354 RoHS2,REACH 1 WEEE #r:f




SCP 120R Suregrip Surecut % 5| £ 25 F £I4¢ rARKE Re

REE: 1200 =5/AR,60%FHR
Eﬂt - = VAT aE JRSEFHB  TORCHOLOGY

T4 SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

St B4

g

TS IR FLIZBA Amps EWgRS IR
SCP1220-10 Elvg 1.0mm 40-50A 1 SCP1201 SCP120 70° #3k
SCP1220-11 El 1.1mm 50-60A 2 SCP1208 ‘0" FEl
SCP1220-12 El 1.2mm 60-70A 3 SCP8014C FR
SCP1221-14 E 1.4mm 80-90A 4 SCPSP1 25T
SCP1221-15 g 1.5mm 100-110A 5 SCP2516 REWM
*SCP1221-16 11 1.6mm 110-120A 6 SCP8015 ENLER
SCP1222-09 FERYIEIZINE 0.9mm 30-40A 7 +*SCP8019C-40 -#  FRLELAM x 4mt
SCP1228-22 =0 AR 2.2mm 120A *SCP8019C-60 -# FLEER A x 6mt
SCP1226-10 JERRYI R EI0 1.0mm 40-50A 8 SCP1250 ZIEHmE
SCP1226-11 ERIEIEIE 1.1mm 50-60A

SCP1226-12 FERAIEIEIE 1.2mm 60-70A

SCP1227-14 R RIEINE 1.4mm 80-90A

SCP1227-15 AR EI BN 1.5mm 100-110A

SCP1227-16 JEREIBINE 1.6mm 110-120A

N
*SCP1230 SNIEEHE | 30-70A

SCP1231 SNEERE | 80-120A
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

8BS

ElZ=3: k]

FERIE

Suregrip FB T EICRT

bbb

SCP8002
HEE

SCP8002
REE

SCMP 80R Suregrip Surecut & 51| % &5 F i it

-
SCP8004  SCP8006
AR IR
=
SCP8004  SCP8006
B R

FiE(E: 80A TE/ES,0%EHR
SEREN

=

SCP80 %1
IR

=

SCP80 %71
B

65K

SCP80 &%
S 251
SCP8031 SCP8042
SIBEHE 1 SN

SCMP80R-40-CF5

SCMP80R-60-CF5

HERAE RS20 E &

St

Bl

SCP8022-09
SCP8028-16
SCP8020-10
SCP8020-11
SCP8020-12
*SCP8020-13
SCP8026-10
SCP8026-11
SCP8026-12
SCP8026-13

SINRERE

*SCP8030

EMHRS fie

TR
SAAEIE
El

En

I

En

b e R
FERR IR
EMIEIRIN
FERRYIEI I

EMHRS fie

SNmEERE

fLIZGA

0.9mm
1.6mm
1.0mm
1.1mm
1.2mm
1.3mm
1.0mm
1.1mm
1.2mm
1.3mm

Amps

30-40A
80A

40-50A
50-60A
60-70A
70-80A
40-50A
50-60A
60-70A
70-80A

B4

TEMR S P

1 SCMP8001

2 SCP2508

3 SCP8118

4  SCPSP1-1

5 SCP8110

6 SCP8010

7 PB8110A

8 PB8030A

9 PBL8017A

10 *SCP8119C-40 -#
*SCP8119C-60 -#

SCMP80 180 #fsk
‘0"

ko

25T

BaFE

Plasma Plastic Insert
Auto Handle Insert
Auto Handle Lock Nut
Auto Handle Spring
FEATLA fF x 4mt
ELATLA 1 x 6mt

FRERIE B RNERE

B EAERESEUTHS:
=
S
SRUREE

1058
24-3071
31-331
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SCMP 120R Suregrip Surecut R 51| % & F24¢ P ARKE Re

R BE/RS, NEHE
iiiéugw /RS, 606 EHE IRSeF=AB  TORCHOLOGY

T4 SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SEsEmE = 0 .

SCP1202 SCP1204  SCP1207 SCP12 &%) SCP12 &%l
AENE B3R SRR g 251 SN 2251
R (e i % ' ﬁ
SCP1202 SCP1204 SCP1207 SCP12 &% SCP1232 SCP8042
RENE BB SRR g 25 SR E 1 S E
=
BS
43k 65K
Suregrip FE FEICRT
SCMP120R-40-CF5 SCMP120R-60-CF5
HERRAEAE I ANERER
E3 SIS
EMRE iR FLIZBA Amps TR IR
SCP1220-10  ZIMg 1.0mm  40-50A *SCP1230 NI, 30-70A
SCP1220-11 W 1.1mm 50-60A SCP1231 SNIEE,80-120A
SCP1220-12 g 1.2mm 60-70A
SCP1221-14  HIW§ 1.4mm  80-90A B4
SCP1221-15 El 1.5mm 100-110A
*SCP1221-16 W 1.6mm 110-120A EWgRS A
SCP1222-09  #ERATIEIZINE 0.9mm 30-40A 1 SCMP1201 SCMP120 180° 43~
SCP1226-10 FERAIEIEINE 1.0mm 40-50A 3 SCP8118 HSLAhE
SCP1226-11  1ERAIEIEIN 1.1mm 50-60A 4 SCPSP1-1 484T
SCP1226-12 ?%ﬁﬁlﬂ]%ﬂ%ﬂ"ﬁ 1.2mm 60-70A 5 SCP8110 E‘ij]qiﬁ
SCP1227-14  MALTRVEIN l4mm  80-90A 6 SCP8010 Plasma Plastic Insert
SCP1227-15 #EmbIEIZINE 1.5mm 100-110A 7 PB8110A Auto Handle Insert
SCP1227-16 FERALIEIZIN 1.6mm 110-120A 8  PBSO30A Auto Handle Lock Nut
9 PBL8017A Auto Handle Spring
10 *SCP8119C-40 -# B4R x 4mt

*SCP8119C-60 -# FLAELE M X Bmt

FOEG B RHRE
B FMERESEUTRD:
R=r 1078
“HFEM 24-3051
GREBEER 31-3371
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St

el

SCP 25/40/60 SCP 40/60
EMHS HiA 7Lz ZA Amps EMRS R 7Lz ZA Amps
SCP2520-06 g 0.65mm 10-20A * SCP2520-09 g 0.9mm 30-40A
* SCP2520-08 =] 0.8mm 20-30A
_ e lé i} ilg
=1 X
| 18.6 N 18.6
SCP2520-06E  fn&EIng 0.65mm 10-20A SCP2524-09 ELEnE 0.9mm 30-40A
SCP2520-08E  mM<EIME 0.8mm 20-30A
} g .
éJ —F
| 2538 <TT
SCP 40/60 SCP 60
EMHS Biz:p FLiz A Amps EMRS A L2 A Amps

SCP2522-09 +FEEIE 0.9mm 30-40A

* SCP2524-11 SELEIRE 1.1mm 50-60A

SCP2522-09E  fnik+FiEZIng 0.9mm 30-40A

$11.2 |

SCP 80/80R

TS i) L2 A  Amps
SCP8022-09 +FiEEIE 0.9mm 30-40A

SCP2524-10 T EIRE 1.0mm 40-50A

SCP8028-16 S e AEE 1.6mm 80A

* FoREIIRER BN SR
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PARKER®

TORCHOLOGY

|

IRsERAE

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCP 80/80R/SCMP 80R SCP 120/120R/SCMP 120R
EMHS HiA FLiz A Amps EMRS R L2 A Amps
SCP8020-10 &M 1.0mm 40-50A SCP1220-10 Elng 1.0mm 40-50A
SCP8020-11 ng 1.1mm 50-60A SCP1220-11 g 1.1mm 50-60A
SCP8020-12 Eng 1.2mm 60-70A SCP1220-12 g 1.2mm 60-70A
* SCP8020-13 g 1.3mm 70-80A
] jé @
£ by
N 21.2
SCP8026-10 FERIEIEINE 1.0mm 40-50A SCP1221-14 g 1.4mm 80-90A
SCP8026-11 FERRIEIEI N 1.1mm 50-60A SCP1221-15 g 1.5mm 100-110A
SCP8026-12  $EfmEIEIZINE 1.2mm 60-70A * SCP1221-16 g 1.6mm  110-120A
SCP8026-13 FERZIZINE 1.3mm 70-80A
: K
b4 3
3 =
b T
A f
21.2
SCP1226-10 FERRIEIEIRE 1.0mm 40-50A
SCP1226-11 FERIEIEINE 1.1mm 50-60A
SCP1226-12 FERMIEIEINE 1.2mm 60-70A
SCP 120/120R
TS IR L1z A Amps g
SCP1222-09  #ERENEIZINE 0.9mm 30-40A —— F
= g —F
3
. 4w < *‘ 27.7 !
£ =
SCP1227-14  HERAEIEIZIRE 1.4mm 80-90A
SCP1227-15 EREIEI BN 1.5mm 100-110A
SCP1227-16  HERREIEIZIRE 1.6mm  110-120A
SCP1228-22 SR EIRE 2.2mm 120A

$16.3

28.7 f

$16.3

* RREICIER BRI S M
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SCP 25/40/60

* SCP2504 HR

St
iR

SCP 80/80R/SCMP 80R

* SCP8004 AR

1M7x0.75
6.2

SCP2504E fni<ERAR

ﬂ

M5x0.8

iR

SCP 120/120R/SCMP 120R

* SCP1204 EIR

6.8

=2 —
jL

M8x0.75

SCP 25/40/60 SCP 120/120R/SCMP 120R
EMHS R
« SCP2506 BRI + SCP1206 SRIRER, 67L
' =
SCP1207 BRI, 47
SCP 80/80R/SCMP 80R

EMHS i

* SCP8006 PEpTEZN

$16.0
$13.4

* RREICIER BRI S M

$18.0
Y —
P14.5
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCP 25 SCP 40/60
EMHRS iz ENHS fiR

SCP2530-1 Sz, 171 * SCP2530-6 SNIERE, 6L
* SCP2530-2 S, 271
SCP2530-4 SR, 471

$28.0
$23.2

ﬂ

SCP2530-6L KEMINENE, 671

SCP 120/120R/SCMP120R -
S ik —

$28.0
$23.2

SCP1230 SRS, 30-70A
£ g SCP 80/80R/SCMP 80R
R TS iR
* SCP8030 ST
* SCP1231 ShIEHE , 80-120A -
S i E 4K
SCP 80/80R/SCMP80OR SCP 120/120R/SCMP120R

EMRS pizp
SCP8031 SMIBEHE = i SCP1232 MBS = 1

EMRS pizip

16/16"-16 UN
$30.5
15/16"-16 UN

* RREICIER BRI S M
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St
[

SCP 25/40/60 SCP 80/80R
* SCP2540 WEIIEE = * SCP8040 WBIIREE R
7*‘__’ ="~n—1.
s -
* SCPEOFRED \ 285

SCP 120/120R

EMHRS iR

* SCP1240 VS
. 35.0 |
13

I S
SCP 80/80R/120/120R SCP 120/120R

EMRS R EMRS R

SCP8041 SNIEEHE = SCP1241 SN B

‘ 20.7 ‘ 225
3 ngt

SO AEEE
SCP 80R/120R

EMRS HEA

EMRS A
SCP8043 S ARG E

$25.3

* FoREIIRER BN SR

$25.3
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SHE
SCP 80/80R/SCMP80OR SCP 120/120R/SCMP 120R
* SCP8002 BEE * SCP1202 BN

1 285 1 ﬂ 40.0 |
JZS
RREXE
SCP 25/40/60 SCP 80/80R
SCP2551 RIS SCP8051 RIS

60.6
60.6

SCP 120/120R
EMHS Biz:p
SCP1251 R

* FoREIIRER BN SR
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCP 25/40/60 SCP 80/80R SCP 120/120R
SCP2550 FFEHE SCP8050 ZIEHE SCP1250 ZEHE

* RREICIER BRI S M
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SFEHEER

SCP 25 &3l

e[S 3 I

IcAEsEARIE

SCP 40 &3

FEIEMRIIE]

KRR IE

SCP 60 % 5|

JESEMRIR]
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCP2551
REEXR
SCP2504 SCP2506 SCP25 %71 SCP25 &7l "e SCP2540
AR SRR EL R SN 251 - FREsRs
SCP2504E SCP2506 SCP25 %71 SCP25 71
AR TR HEES] SN 2R 51
* GiHREMHSSRTIERE24-30T1
SCP2551
— R
ol 5 ﬁ] .
SCP2504 SCP2506 SCP25 %71 SCP25 %%l " SCP2540
AR R HLEES] SN 2R 51 \ FRERs
— | ,
SCP2504E SCP2506 SCP25 %% SCP25 &%)
AR R HLEES] SN R 51
* BEREMHSERTIENE24-307T
SC2551
; SR
- ﬁ%] -
—» -
SCP2504 SCP2506 SCP25 %51 SCP25 #3%| - SCP2540
B TRIRER HL £ SMIEEHE 2R 5 - FEEs

SCP2504E SCP2506 SCP25 %7 SCP25 &%)
B SRR B ES SN 251

* GiHREMHSSRTIFRE24-30TT
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SCP 80/80R &5l

el 3 8E] —

SCP8002
RUE

eI

SCP8002
R

S8 —_—

SCP8002
HEE

SCP 120/120R &%l

253 LI
SCP1202
RYE
ERIE
SCP1202
RYE
S8l
SCP1202
RYE

= |

SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 &3l
R RRI B3

= | =

SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 %7l
AR TR ELER]

SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 #5)

AR TRRER Elns 25

* GiHREMHSSRTIFNE24-30T1

4 .o

SCP1206
KINFE BRI

el

SCP1204 SCP1207 SCP12 &7l
AR SR W 271
SCP1206
KINFE BRI
SCP1204 SCP1207 SCP12 &%l
AR SR W 271

=} R—

SCP1204 SCP1206 SCP12 25
R R ELER]

* GiHREMHSSRTIFNE24-30T1

- !

SCP80 %71
SN 251

SCP8031
SINIEHE E 4

SCP8031
SR E 15

SCP12 &5l
SNIEHE 251

SCP1232
SN 25

SCP1232
SR E 1

SFEHEER

SCP8051
R

© SCP8040
== ] fRE s

SCP8041
ST

P

SCP8043
SEIASEGEE

-

W -
SCP1251

o0
| RIS

- SCP1240
FREses
P —

SCP1241
SIS

SCP8041
SN

SCP8043
SRS
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* SHEEHSS5RTIENEE24-3001
SCMP 120R &%l
. SCP1206
Stand off Cutting B s
SCP1202 SCP1204 SCP1207
B FaR SRR
SCP1206
Contact Cutting [ P
SCP1202 SCP1204 SCP1207
BE e SRR

* BHERFHSERTIERE24-301T

=S

SCP80 %5
ELES]

=

SCP80 %5
B

| |

SCP12 %5
g #51

SCP12 %5
ELES]
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SCP80 %5
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SN E
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